Contractor Domestic Heating
The Electric Collection consists of a
selection of models which are both
functional and design-led. Electric
only models can be used in rooms
where there is no water supply and
are finished in a way that create
inconspicuous seams and sleek

Height Width Depth
838mm 500mm 138mm
Order Code
EVTR009
Electric Element (Watts)
75
Manufactured from high quality 	•
	 brass tube
Environmentally friendly chrome 	•
	 plating
Simple design offering lots of towel 	•
	 hanging space
Low energy consumption•
Heated Towel RailsContractor DomesticCall 0845 27 27 810 or visit envirovent.com for more details
Tube Size ø
D Section Uprights, 22.0mm cross
tubes
Dimensions
Height Width Depth
800mm 500mm 93mm*
Order Code
EVTR018A - Chrome
EVTR018AW - White
Electric Element (Watts)
200
25mm cross bars for greater heat 	•
	 output
Capped off smooth ends for 	•
	 cleaner lines
Additional towel slots for extra 	•
	 hanging capacity
Design features for good looks that 	•
	 differentiate it from the competition
*Dependant on brackets
Tube Size ø
D Section Uprights, 25mm cross
tubes
Dimensions
Height Width Depth
1200mm 500mm 93mm*
Order Code
EVTR018B - Chrome
EVTR018BW - White
Electric Element (Watts)
400
25mm cross bars for greater heat 	•
	 output
Capped off smooth ends for 	•
	 cleaner lines
Additional towel slots for extra 	•
	 hanging capacity
Design features for good looks that 	•
	 differentiate it from the competition
*Dependant on brackets
Tube Size ø
D Section Uprights, 25mm cross
tubes
Dimensions
Height Width Depth
800mm 500mm 100mm
Order Code
EVTR019A - Chrome
EVTR019AW - White
Electric Element (Watts)
200
*Dependant on brackets
25mm cross bars for greater heat 	•
	 output
Capped off smooth ends for 	•
	 cleaner lines
Additional towel slots for extra 	•
	 hanging capacity
Design features for good looks that 	•
	 differentiate it from the competition
Heated Towel Rails
Ladder Rails
Straight
Also available in white
Straight
Also available in white
Curved
Also available in white
*Dependant on brackets
Tube Size ø
D Section Uprights, 25mm cross
tubes
Dimensions
Height Width Depth
1200mm 500mm 100mm*
Order Code
EVTR019B - Chrome
EVTR019BW - White
Electric Element (Watts)
400
25mm cross bars for greater heat 	•